
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Morrisville Borough 35 Union St,

 Morrisville, PA 19067

JUDITH DANKO Owner

Dodge Plan Room. Nichole "Nikki" Canete nichole.canete@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826- 

ext. 9281

Sky General Construction 74 1St Ave 

Paterson NJ 07514

Marina Guzman sky@genconstructions.com RC 862-336-9809

Union Roofing 12260 Townsend Road 

Phila, PA 19154

Brittany Dempsey brittany@unionroofing.net RC 215-464-6425

Northeast Roof Maintenance, Inc. 649 Catherine Street

Perth Amboy, NJ 08861

Dennismarie Quiles

Kyle Johnson

dquiles@nerm-inc.com

kj@nerm-inc.com

RC 732-442-2020

A. Books Construction Kanga Roof 2911 Ford Rd, 

Bristol, PA 19007

Alfred Brooks alf@abrooksconstruction.com RC 215-710-1633

ProCom Roofing 374 Easton Rd, 

Warrington, PA 18976 

Walt Murphy walt@procomroofing.com RC 215-491-4225

Munn Roofing 3413 Unionville Pike, 

Hatfield, PA 19440 

Jon jon@munnroofingcorp.com RC 215-997-2258

Roof Replacement

Morrisville Borough Building

Job No. 2628.00

Contact Person: Roger McTague

 Pre-Bid:    

Tuesday April 25, 2023, 10:00 AM

Bids Due: 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 10:00 AM

4/27/2023
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